

## HONG KONG TENPIN BOWLING CONGRESS LTD.

Room 2004, Olympic House, 1 Stadium Path, So Kon Po, Causeway Bay, H.K. Tel: (852) 2891 9786 Fax: (852) 2575 2145 web-site: www.hktbc.org.hk e-mail: hktbc@netvigator.com

Member of World Bowling

Member of the Sports Federation & Olympic Committee of Hong Kong, China



## 20<sup>th</sup> Asian School Tenpin Bowling Championships July 6 – 12, 2019, Hong Kong

## Intention of Participation Reply Slip (To be completed and returned to HKTBC on or before April 30, 2019)

- To : Hong Kong Tenpin Bowling Congress
- Fax : +852 2575 2145
- Email : asc2019@hktbc.org.hk
- From : \_\_\_\_\_

## Re : 20<sup>th</sup> Asian School Tenpin Bowling Championships (July 6 – 12, 2019)

We  $\square^*$  **Intend** to participate in the **20<sup>th</sup> Asian School Tenpin Bowling** Championships

Boys' Team□\*one □\*two (Maximum 2 Boys' Teams)Girls' Team□\*one □\*two (Maximum 2 Girls' Teams)OfficialsNumber \_\_\_\_\_

- $\square^*$  **<u>DO NOT intend</u>** to participate in the 20<sup>th</sup> Asian School Tenpin Bowling Championships
- \* Please ☑ whichever is appropriate

President

or

General of the Federation

Signature:

Seal:

Date:



Support Fair Play Compete Clean Everyday 齊來支持公平競賽 運動零禁藥人人愛

Secretary

